
EVENT DATE Region Yacht Club Race

Saturday, May 27, 2023 3 MRYC Annapolis to Miles River

Saturday, June 17, 2023 2 Potapskut Sailing Association PSA Moonlight Race

Saturday, July 8, 2023 3 Eastport Yacht Club Boomerang Race
Saturday, July 15, 2023 2 Baltimore City Yacht Association Race to Baltimore

Friday, August 4, 2023 3 St Mary's College Governor’s Cup Yacht Race

Saturday, September 9, 2023 3 Naval Academy Sailing Fall Race ot Oxford
Sunday, September 10, 2023 3 Tred Avon Yacht Club Hammond Regatta

Saturday, September 23, 2023 3 Annapolis Yacht Club Fall Race to Solomons
Saturday, September 30, 2023 1 Glenmar SA/Maryland YC North of the Bridge PHRF Championship

Sunday, October 1, 2023 1 Glenmar SA/Maryland YC North of the Bridge PHRF Championship
Saturday, October 7, 2023 2 Potapskut Sailing Association PSA Race to Rock Hall

Saturday, October 21, 2023 2 Baltimore City Yacht Association Baltimore Harbor Cup
Sunday, October 22, 2023 2 Rock Creek Racing Association Francis Scott Key Classic
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